CSS65 Series 1
CSS65 Series
2 x 4” 40 to 65W AC-DC
Medical Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
Medical
Gaming
Test & Measurement

Withstand Voltage - Input to Ground 1.5kVAC, Input to Output 4kVAC, Output to Ground 500VDC for 1 min.
Isolation Resistance - >20MΩ at 25°C & 70%RH, Output to Ground 500VDC
Vibration (non operating) - 23.52m/s2 (10 - 55Hz: constant sweep 1 min X, Y, Z for 1 hour)
Shock - < 196.1 m/s2 (20G)
Safety Agency Approvals - UL60601-1, EN60601-1, IEC60601-1, UL60950, EN60950, CE
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011-B, FCC Class B
Immunity - EN60601-1-2
Weight (Typ) g 200g
Size (WxLxH) mm 51 x 104 x 30 (including underside components)
Warranty yrs 2
CSS65 Series2
Model  Se lector
Output Maximum Maximum Efficiency
Model (V) Output (A) Power (A) % (typ)
CSS65-5 5 8.0 40 81
CSS65-12 12 5.0 60 86
CSS65-15 15 4.0 60 86
CSS65-19 19 3.43 65 86
CSS65-24 24 2.71 65 87
CSS65-36 36 1.81 65 87
CSS65-48 48 1.36 65 87
Outline Drawing CSS65 Series
Note: Input Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3031 or equivalent
Note: Output Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3041 or equivalent
Dimensions: L 101.6mm x W50.8mm x H30mm